NC SLALOM ALBANIA
WOMEN'S SPECIAL SLALOM
OFFICIAL RESULTS

JURY TECHNICAL DATA
D FIS PERKO B. SLO COURSE NAME TRENKER
REFEREE TOMMICHEL C. FRA START 1405 m
FINISH 1240 m
CHIEF OF RACE GIANESSI M. ALB VERTICAL DROP 165 m
FIS HOMOLOG. N° 12317/01/117
12317/01/17
1st RUN 2nd RUN
COURSE SETTER GAMPER M. SWE BORGATO A. GEO
FORERUNNERS - A - ZURBRIGGEN H. SUl - A - ZURBRIGGEN H. sul
- B - SZALAU L. HUN - B - SZALAU L. HUN
- C - SANITRAR J. SVK - C - SANITRAR J. SVK
NUMBER OF GATES 62 60 64 61
START TIME 8.15 9.40
WEATHER:SUNNY SNOW: COMPACT TEMPERATURE S: -6°C  F: -6°C
PENALTY APPLIED 20.00 ELECTRONIC SIGNATURE
F= 730
PL CODE COMPETITOR 1stRUN 2ndRUN FINAL RACE TAB
NUM NUMBER SURNAME + NAME NAT TIME TIME TIME POINTS POINTS
1 13 555072 GERMANE Dzenifera 2003 LAT (LAT LAT ) 48.42 51.23 1'39.65 0.00
2 7 307813 MAEDA Chisaki 1998 JPN (JPN JPN ) 48.57 51.96 1'40.53 6.45
3 1 6295354 HALLER Celina 2000 ITA (ITA ITA ) 48.93 51.87 1'40.80 8.42
4 24 299632  INSAM Vivien 1997 ITA (TA ITA ) 49,63 51.22 1'40.85 8.79
5 26 25218  MIJARES RUF Carla 2002 AND (AND AND ) 48.87 52.05 1'40.92 9.30
6 8 6295509 GIORDANO Flavia Diletta 2001 ITA (ITA ITA ) 48.79 52.15 1'40.94 9.45
7 3 6296281 MONDINELLI Emilia 2004 ITA (ITA ITA ) 47.99 53.44 1'41.43 13.04
8 22 426293 KUFAAS Mariel 1999 NOR (NOR NOR ) 4953 51.91 14144 1311
9 2 6295276 STEINMAR Laura 2000 ITA (ITA ITA ) 50.04 51.88 14192 1663
10 27 6295096 FANTI Francesca 1999 ITA (TA ITA ) 49.70 52.32 14202  17.36
11 38 6296660 BIELER Tatum 2005 ITA (ITA ITA ) 50.27 51.90 14217 1846
12 12 6295885 BELFROND Annette 2002 ITA (ITA ITA ) 49.69 52,51 14220 1868
13 29 516764 FARQUET Annie 2004 SUI (SUI SuI ) 50.27 51.97 14224 1897
14 16 56601  STOCK Kathrin 2002 AUT (AUT AUT ) 50.15 52.12 14227 1919
15 6 426361 THORESEN Anine 2001 NOR (NOR NOR ) 50.49 51.85 14234 19.71
16 33 496491 RODRIGUEZ ELOSEGUI Arieta 2002 ESP (ESP ESP ) 50.28 52.07 14235  19.78
17 45 426437 LUNDER Cathinka 2003 NOR (NOR NOR ) 50.84 51.85 1'42.69 22.27
18 30 426438 BRODWALL Josephine Ronnest 2003 NOR (NOR NOR ) 50.95 51.89 14284 2337
19 31 516823 KUSTER Elyssa 2005 SUI (SUI SUI ) 50.73 52.18 14291 2388
20 34 516744 ZURBRIGGEN Anina 2003 BUL (BUL BUL ) 51.21 51.89 1'43.10 25.27
21 15 245084 TOTH Zita 2002 HUN (HUN HUN ) 50.14 53.09 14323 2623
22 36 6205643 RODARI Lisa 2001 ITA (ITA ITA ) 51.40 52.01 14341 2754
23 5 565384 DVORNIK Pika 1992 SLO (SLO SLO ) 50.74 53.02 14376 30.11
24 11 56530  FLATSCHER Julia 2000 AUT (AUT AUT ) 50.93 52.90 14383 3062
25 41 6295580 AGNELLI Carole 2001 ITA (ITA ITA ) 51.53 53.01 1'44 .54 35.82
26 35 675061 SKOROKHODOVA Alexandra 2006 KAZ (KAZ KAZ ) 51.53 53.02 14455 3590
27 49 45439 MAHON Sophie 2001 AUS (AUS AUS ) 52.35 54.44 1'46.79 52.31
28 46 6296113 HOLZER Thea 2003 ITA (ITA ITA ) 53.00 54.24 1'47.24 55.60
29 51 435484 ZIEBA Hanna 2005 POL (POL POL ) 53.50 54.28 1'47.78 59.56
30 39 405220 RABOU Noa 2004 NED (NED NED ) 52.18 55.90 14808  61.76
31 42 6536608 HARSCH Kaitlyn 2001 USA (USA USA ) 52.95 55.20 14815 6227
32 56 465118 CONSTANTIN Maria loana 2001 ROU (ROU ROU ) 53.24 56.76 1'50.00  75.82
33 55 6206630 ALBERTI Laura 2005 ITA (ITA ITA ) 53.41 56.62 1'50.03  76.04
34 58 6297094 STEINMAIR Hannah 2007 ITA (ITA ITA ) 54.76 56.94 1'51.70 88.27
35 66 6297093 VETTURINI Rebecca 2007 ITA (ITA ITA ) 54.70 57.41 1'52.11 91.28
36 67 6206836 PASCOLAT Teresa 2006 ITA (ITA ITA ) 55.56 57.56 15312 98.68
37 65 405230 MEIJER Inge 2005 NED (NED NED ) 57.13 59.10 1'56.23 121.46
38 68 135017 LEE Wen-Yi 2002 TPE (TPE TPE ) 1'02.65 1'02.93 20558  189.95
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CODE
NUMBER

405251

6295217
198318
507155
56517
565488
365034
6295752
435457
156044
6297186

135015

405240

6296380
307493
225748
299313
198241
307712
516761
426415
225798
65155
555035
435487
6296322
225612
156032
6297122
6296838
225877
308030
225875
405203
805007
225887

COMPETITOR
SURNAME + NAME

MARTENS Lara

2007

DID NOT START 1st RUN

DID NOT FINISH 1st RUN

VIVIANI  Serena
JALLAT Annabel
NYBERG Lisa
ASTNER Nina
TOMSIC Nika

TEN RAA Gwyneth
MATHIOU Sophie
FLOREK Patrycja
TREJBALOVA Linda
CARBONI Anna

DISQUALIFIED

HUANG Pin-Ting

1999
2003
2002
2000
2000
2005
2002
2003
2003
2007

1st RUN

1999

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DORRE Lorena

2006

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN

POMARE Ambra
ANDO Asa

BELL Reece
PERRUCHON Martina
DAHON Alizee
ISHJIMA  Yoko
BRIGUET Lara
CLASON Julia
GORRINGE Giselle
VAN PUYVELDE Naya
BONDARE Liene
BANDO Magdalena
COIN Maria Elena
MEAD Darcie
VODRAZKOVA Barbora
SPIZZICA Alice
MOLING Kristin
MENEGHETTI Emma
YOKOUCHI Maharu
COWIE Daisy

LOPIK VAN Miranda
DI CAMILLO Chiara
TRAIN Autumn

DISQUALIFIED
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1stRUN 2ndRUN

TIME TIME
1'03.37 1'04.59
GATE N. 38

2'07.96

F= 730

FINAL RACE TAB
TIME  POINTS

POINTS

207.39
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